



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 20 57 8 PERRIN John29 77 2 BESBES Brahim

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

43 94 Total Team
17 29 8 PERRIN John
10 19 1 DeROCCO Jason
6 11 5 VERHOEFF Rudy
8 52 Total Team
2 8 8 PERRIN John
2 13 5 VERHOEFF Rudy
1 1 15 McGOVERN Ciaran
3 95 Total Team
1 11 5 VERHOEFF Rudy
1 14 6 VIGRASS Graham
1 20 8 PERRIN John

41 Total Team
95 241 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

53 119 Total Team
28 55 2 BESBES Brahim
7 13 1 KADHI Ahmed
6 16 11 MOALLA Ismail
7 47 Total Team
2 13 1 KADHI Ahmed
2 11 3 BENNOUR Rami
1 5 11 MOALLA Ismail
2 87 Total Team
1 13 3 BENNOUR Rami
1 12 6 KAROUI Aymen

24 Total Team
86 253 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CAN • Canada 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 DeROCCO Jason
3 ZEEMAN Joren
4 HOWATSON Marc
5 VERHOEFF Rudy
6 VIGRASS Graham
7 CORDONIER Joseph
8 PERRIN John
9 BLANKENAU Jay

10 LICHTY Joshua
11 VOTH Christopher
12 LAPOINTE Pierre-AlexisL
15 McGOVERN Ciaran

  
 
   
   
   

   
   

 

L L L L


10
3
2
9
5

20
1

2

2

Coach:
Assistant:

GREEN Chris (CAN)
ARMBRUSTER Paul (CAN)

TUN • Tunisia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 KADHI Ahmed
2 BESBES Brahim
3 BENNOUR Rami
5 SAADA Mohamed Ali
6 KAROUI Aymen
7 MRABET Marouane
8 NAGGA Hamza
9 OBBA Hatem

11 MOALLA Ismail
15 BEN REJEB Khaled
16 BEN ALI Mohamed Ali
17 MESSAOUD BahriL

   
   
  
  
   

 
   


 

L L L L

9
29
5
5
2

7
2
3

Coach:
Assistant:

KARRAY Hedi (TUN)
HACHAICHI Hamed (TUN)

Referees: KUMAR, Khurana  (IND) & MAJD, Khalil Yeganeh (IRI)

TUN
CAN 3

1 25
20

20
25

18
25

23
25

86
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:20 0:20 0:22 1:23

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

26 40004.08.2009
Pune (Maharashtra)
Balewadi Sports Complex - Boxing Hall

Match duration:  Start: 16:18  End: 17:50  Total: 1:32
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2009 FIVB Men's Junior World Championship
Pool H - Round 2 / Places 9-16


